CONTRACT SUMMARY INFORMATION

SUMMARY: Purchase is made in accordance with the Terms and
Conditions of Lee County Solicitation Number

Solicitation No.:

Project Title:

Start Date:
Expiration Date:
Board Date:
Agenda Item:
Term:

Renewals:

Address Book (E1) No.:

Awarded Vendor:
Contact Person:
Phone No.:

Email Address:

Notes:

RFP230113CMR

VCB — Meeting Sales Promotion Representative —
Northeast USA

10/01/2023
08/31/2026
06/20/2023

60

One 3-year term

One additional 3 year-term

412885
Betsy Bush, LLC
Betsy Bush
(703) 899-7308
bellapercy1@gmail.com



	Solicitation No.: RFP230113CMR

