CONTRACT SUMMARY INFORMATION

SUMMARY: Purchase is made in accordance with the Terms and Conditions of Lee County Solicitation Number

Solicitation No.:	RFP230113CMR
Project Title:	VCB – Meeting Sales Promotion Representative – Northeast USA
Start Date:	10/01/2023
Expiration Date:	08/31/2026
Board Date:	06/20/2023
Agenda Item:	60
Term:	One 3-year term
Renewals:	One additional 3 year-term

Address Book (E1) No.: 412885

Awarded Vendor:	Betsy Bush, LLC
Contact Person:	Betsy Bush
Phone No.:	(703) 899-7308
Email Address:	bellapercy1@gmail.com

Notes: